CaamMpPIoN

Power & force

Mﬂl’IIOCTpVIpOBaHHbIH KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTem

Mogenb: T516

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-8o Ne ApPTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 02050070030 Craprep B c6ope 1 34 02050030118 MarneTo 1
2 02050120002 DUNLTP TONAUBHBIN 1 35 02080020012 3arnywka 1
3 61330010019 LLnaHr TONAMBHbIN 1 36 03040050048 LWaiba cuenneHus B 2
4 02050100006 MNnata cobauek craptepa 1 37 02050160006 CuenneHune 1
5 61330010018 LLnaHr nparimepa 1 38 03040050043 LWainba 2
6 03020020027 BuHT M5X16 2 39 02020130003 bonT cuennenusa 2
7 70050030073 Bak TonnMBHbIN 1 40 80010020071/ KpbiwkKa cuennexHma 1

70070030022

8 02110020026 Mpo6Ka TonansBHoOro 6aka 1 41 03020030014 Bont M5x25 4
9 03020020012 BuHT M5x20 6 42 03090020023 MogwunnHmMK nanbua 1
10 02020160439 3awmTa 6aka 1 43 02020030014 Konbuo cronopHoe 2
11 02080020087 AmopTusatop baka 1 44 02010020016 MopLueHb 1
12 02010030018 Mpoknagka cTapTepa 1 45 02020010012 Manew nopwHA 1
13 03030010017 Faiika M 8*1.25 1 46 03020020053 Bont M5x12 2
14 70030040012 Onopa punbTpa 1 47 02020020010 KonbLo nopuHa 2
15 02020160533 Mnata onopsl 1 48 02070010037 Mpoknagka unnnHapa 1
16 03020020044 Bont M5x55 2 49 02010050018 Unnnnpp 1
17 02090010044 DUNbTP BO3AYLLHbIN 1 50 03010010062 BuHT M5x20 4
18 03100010009 CanbHuK K/Bana 12x22x7 1 51 70030030694 Kpbiwka umnmHapa 1
19 70070050054 KapTep cTopoHa cTtapTtepa 1 52 RCJ6Y Cseva 1

20 02070010124 Mpoknagka KapTepa 1 53 02070010165 Mpoknagka raywuntens 1

21 03090010016 MoawunHuk 6202/P5 2 54 02050010040 Fnywwurensb 1

22 02020120084 Konensan 1 55 03010010036 bonT KpenneHua raywmtena 2

23 03070010002 LnoHka 3x13 1 56 02110030079 BoAnT KpenneHus KpbiwKu GunbTpa 1




CaamMpPIoN

Power & force NnntocTpmpoBaHHbIN KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTem Mogenb: T516
24 03060010004 LWTtnoT B4x10 4 57 02070010086 Mpoknagka noa Tena1om3onaTop 1
25 02070020046 Mpoknagka 6aka 2 58 70030020015 Tennousonatop 1
26 70070050055 KapTep cTopoHa maxoBuKa 1 59 03020020034 bont M5X 25 2
27 03040020020 LWaiba GB97 5 4 60 02070010073 Mpoknagka noa Kapbropatop 1
28 03050010015 Waitba npyunHHan 4 61 02050020020 Kap6topaTop 1
29 03010010046 BuHT 4 62 70030040107 KpbiwKa Bo3aywHoro ¢punbtpa 1
30 03100010024 CanbHuk 15x30x7 1 63 03040020015 LWaitba 2
31 02050030088 MaxoBsuk 1 64 03050010012 Waiba 2
32 03030050010 laiika M8 1 65 02060050021 MopleHb KOMNAEKT 1
33 02050050181 MpoBog, cTon 1 66 02060050022 MopwHeBas rpynna KOMNaeKT 1




CaamMpPIoN

Power & force MNNocTpMpoBaHHbIM KaTasor 3anacHbIX YacTel Mopenb: T516
85
38 @_,az
@/33

35/

84
Ne ApTUKyn HaumeHosaHue K-so | Ne ApTukyn HaumeHoBaHue K-Bo
1 61270030006 Pepyktop 1 46 02020110028 MpyunHa 1
2 03120020002 KonbLo cronopHoe 26 1 47 70030070167 PykoATKa, npaBasa NnonoBMHa 1
3 03120010001 Konbuo 10 1 48 03010040029 BuHT 2.9X18 2
4 03090010015 MoawwnnHuk 6000-2RS/P5 2 49 03010010064 BuHT M5*27 1
5 02020090063 Ban-wectepHsa 1 50 02050040048 Tpoc rasa 1
6 03020030014 BuHT M5X25 1 51 03030010004 alika M6 2
7 03020030021 Bont M6X12 2 52 01040030002 Ob6onouka Tpoca rasa 1
8 80010040019 Kopnyc peaykTtopa 1 53 02050050296 BbikntouaTens ¢ npoBogamm 1
9 02020160080 Yawka 1 54 70030070422 CTONOPHbIN pblyar 1
10 03020020053 BuHT M5X12 4 55 02020110029 MpyunHa 1
11 03090010013 MoawwnnHuk 6000/P5 1 56 70030070219 PykoAaTka, npaBasa nonoBuHa 1
12 02020090012 LectepHa 1 57 03030060008 lalika M5 1
13 02020090029 Ban BbixogHOWM 1 58 03010110013 Bont M6x35 1
14 03090010058 MoawmnHuk 6002-2RS/P5 1 59 80010050106 KpblWwKa KpoHLwTenHa 1
15 03120020001 Konbuo ctonopHoe 32 1 60 02020160512 PykoaTka npaBasn 1
16 02020100020 LLlaiba pegyKTopa 1 61 02080020123 HabangawHuK pyKoaTKM 1
17 02020100012 LLlariba Hoa 1 62 02020160462 PyKosTKa nesas 1
18 03040050014 LWarb6a 10 1 63 80010050059 KpoHwWTelH cpegHuii 1
19 03030010008 laika M10X1.25L 1 64 70030180089 Bont mydTbl 1
20 03060020004 WnanHT 2X16 2 65 02020060033 Ban BepxHuit (846mm) 1
21 61270020002 BbapabaH cuenneHua c Kopnycom 1 66 80010050078 KPOHLWTENH HUKHUI 1
22 02020050026 BapabaH cuenneHus 1 67 02010010072/ LTaHra(26*1.5*798) 1
02010010103
23 03120020004 Konbuo cronopHoe 35 1 68 C5074 TpummepHasa ronoska 1
24 03090010057 MoawwnnHuk 6202-2RS/P5 1 69 03030010013 laiika M5 2
25 03120010005 Konbuo cronopHoe 15 1 70 03010010056 BuHT M5*14 2
26 80010030075 Kopnyc cuennenuna 1 71 70030030962 KpoHLWTElH KpenaeHns Koxyxa 1
27 02080020069 AMOPTU3ATOP LUTAHIU 1 72 03010010062 BuHT M5*20 2
28 03010010058 BuHT M5X25 8 73 61270070012 Koxxyx(komnneKr) 1
29 80010050068 Ckoba B 1 74 70030030522 Koxyx 1




CaamMpPIoN

Power & force NnntocTpmpoBaHHbIN KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTem Mogenb: T516
30 80010050049 Ckoba A 1 75 02010030001 Mpoknagka 2
31 03010010060 BuHT M6X20 4 76 03010110124 Bont M5x20 4
32 70030180133 Ckoba nogseca pemHs 1 77 03010040027 BuHT 4,2x16 1
33 70030160007 durKcaTop ckobbl 1 78 70030030056 ®dapTyK KoXKyxa 1
34 03040030002 LWaiba 5 1 79 03010040025 BWHT KpenieHua Hoxa 2
35 03010060053 BuHT M5X20 1 80 02020070037/ Hox Koxyxa 1
02020070102
36 02010010095 LTaHra HM3(26%1.5*718) 1 81 02110030022 XomyT 1
37 02020060034 Ban HvKHMIA (703mm) 1 82 C4003 PemeHb HanneyHbIn 1
38 02040010003 Btynka Bana (8*¥14*14) 6 83 02060040165 Hox ana Tpasbl 1
39 02080020006 YnnoTHeHuWe BTY/IKM Bana 6 84 02110030004 KOXyX 3aLWMUTHDBIN HOXKa 1
40 70080080124 PyKoATKa ynpaBneHUA KOMNNEKT 1 85 02040030003 3arnywka WwraHrm 1
41 03010040037 BuHT 2.9X10 1 86 02020160293/ MNepexoaHWK BanoB 1
02020160696
42 70030070423 KHonka ctonopa 1 87 70070090016 MydTa coeanHUTENbHAA 1
43 02020110044 MpyxuHa 1 88 03040050047 LWariba 1
44 70030070092 WrnoT 1 89 03060030005 DdukcaTtop mydpTbi 1
45 70030070421 Pbivar rasa 1




